
 

SANTA MARIA COLLEGE 

 

The following fees and levies have been ratified by the College Board for 2024. The amounts below are based 
upon a single student family scenario, please refer to the “2024 Payment Schedule” if you have more than one 

student attending the College in 2024. 
 

 Annual Tuition Fee 

(Including Resource Levy) 

Capital Levy 

(per family) 

Total = Tuition Fee 

and Capital Levy 

Early Payment 

($425 discount) 

Year 7 - 12 $8,700 $625 $9,325 $8,900 

The tuition fee is all inclusive and covers curriculum based activities, locker, ID card and compulsory subject 
excursions. The tuition fee also includes network support for the Bring Your Own Device (BYOD), software licensing 

(based on the subjects they study), network support, system and internet access, cloud printing and filtering. 
Also included in the tuition fee are the following: 

 

Year 7 & 8 Village cost of the Year level camps. 

Year 9 & 10 Village cost of the compulsory Duke of Edinburgh (Bronze) and the online Morrisby Career tool. 

Year 11 & 12 Village cost of the street retreats and access to Edrolo. 

 

Sibling discount - Families with more than one student enrolled at Santa Maria College (in the same year) will 

receive the following reduction on the compulsory tuition fees only: 
 

Second Child - 15% Third Child - 50% Fourth Child - 100% 

Early payment discount - payment must be made by 29 February, 2024 to receive the early payment discount of 

$425. 
 

Where families are experiencing financial hardship a reduction in fees may be available. Please contact the 

business office to request a concession application to begin the process. All applications are confidential. 
 

The costs for extra curricula activities such as private instrumental music, immersions, educational tours and Duke 

of Edinburgh (Silver & Gold) are additional to the annual tuition fee. An information pack regarding the private 

instrumental program will be sent separately. Duke of Edinburgh costs are – Silver $425 and Gold $500. 
VET Fees – material costs for each unit will be invoiced separately. 

 

For new Parents please complete and return the enclosed 2024 Payment Option together with Credit Card or 

Direct Debit form by Friday, 1 December 2023. 

Current families will continue with their existing payment arrangement; amounts will be adjusted to reflect the 

appropriate 2024 fees. 

Please note a statement of fees will be sent in late January 2024. This is for information purposes and does 

not require payment if you have completed or updated your ‘Payment Option’ form. 

 

All queries relating to fees and charges should be directed to the College Fees & Payables Leader, Ms Josie Tynan 

on 9488 1640 or visit our website www.santamaria.vic.edu.au click Enrolments, Fee Structure to view this 

document along with the 2024 Payment Schedule, Fees Guidelines and the Camps, Sports & Excursion Fund 

(CSEF) information. 
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